

**BLOCK 11 BOWENS ADDITION ALLEY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014**

CONTRACT NO. 7228

DATE: 6/20/14

**Badgerland Excavating  
Corporation**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>			
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	415.00	\$20.00	\$8,300.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN - TON	100.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	885.00	\$3.00	\$2,655.00
20302.0 - SAWCUT CONCRETE FULL DEPTH - L.F.	35.00	\$2.00	\$70.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - L.F.	155.00	\$2.00	\$310.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	1350.00	\$2.00	\$2,700.00
20401.0 - CLEARING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - I.D.	8.00	\$20.00	\$160.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING (UNDISTRIBUTED) - I.D.	8.00	\$20.00	\$160.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	885.00	\$1.50	\$1,327.50
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	885.00	\$2.00	\$1,770.00
30210.0 - ALLEY GUTTER - L.F.	724.00	\$25.00	\$18,100.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	650.00	\$10.00	\$6,500.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - S.F.	8.00	\$40.00	\$320.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR 3 - TON	450.00	\$15.00	\$6,750.00
40201.0 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3 - TON	205.00	\$85.00	\$17,425.00
40211.0 - TACK COAT - GAL	45.00	\$4.00	\$180.00
40382.0 - REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER, HAND PLACED - RESURFACING - L.F.	30.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00
40392.0 - REMOVE & REPLACE 7" THICK SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY - RESURFACING - S.F.	300.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	2.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
21056.0 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE - EACH	14.00	\$180.00	\$2,520.00
50401.0 - 12 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	28.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00
50741.0 - TYPE H INLET - EACH	4.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
10912.0 - MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
40301.0 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING(2") - S.Y.	135.00	\$25.00	\$3,375.00
50211.0 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F.	256.00	\$1.00	\$256.00
50225.0 - UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III - TF	25.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
50412.0 - 15 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F.	228.00	\$65.00	\$14,820.00
50723.0 - 3'X3' STORM SAS - EACH	2.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00
50725.0 - 5'x5' STORM SAS - EACH	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
50762.0 - SADDLED INLET TYPE II - EACH	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
50801.0 - UTILITY LINE OPENING - EACH	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>\$129,823.50</b>